Two Percent Club Proofing for January 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 16:40 Murdanova 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 64.99
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:05 Home Before 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 67.99
Newcastle Dusk
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:00 Three Faces 9.00 3.00 Not Available - 70.99
Wincanton West

Single 31st 14:50 That's The 17.00 3.00 Not Available - 70.99
Fakenham Deal

Single 30th 15:40 Leicester|Shroughmore 6.50 3.00 Not Available - 70.99

Lass

Single 30th 15:30 Ballyheigue 8.50 3.00 Not Available - 70.99
Plumpton Bay

Single 30th 15:10 Leicester|Roc D'Apsis 9.50 3.00 Not Available - 70.99

Single 29th 15:35 Whitsundays 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 70.99
Newcastle

Single 29th 15:15 Lingfield |She's Gina 13.00 3.00 Not Available - 73.99

Single 28th 16:15 Kempton |Everlanes 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 73.99

Single 28th 15:45 Kempton |King Cool 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 74.99

Single 28th 14:40 Kempton |Song Saa 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 44.99

Single 28th 13:30 Kempton |Duke Debarry 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 17.99

Single 27th 15:40 Solid Strike 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 20.99
Sedgefield

Single 27th 15:10 Rockalzaro 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 23.99
Sedgefield

Single 27th 13:40 Two Hoots 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 26.99
Sedgefield

Single 27th 13:30 Fontwell |First Figaro 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -15.01

Single 27th 13:10 Apterix 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12.01
Sedgefield

Single 26th 19:15 Derek Duval 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.01
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:15 Stamford 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.01
Chelmsford Raffles
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:15 Hollander 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -3.01
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 13:15 Enola Gay 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -0.0099999999
Cheltenham 999998

Single 25th 19:00 Dundalk |Libras Power 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 2.99
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:45 Where's Perle 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 5.99
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 13:15 Lingfield |Herm 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 8.99
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:55 Desert Doctor 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 11.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 15:10 Mendip 5.50 3.00 Not Available - -6.01
Fakenham Express

Single 24th 13:25 That's The 13.00 3.00 Not Available - -6.01
Fakenham Deal

Single 24th 12:35 Lady Camelot 4.50 3.00 Not Available - -6.01
\Wetherby

Single 23rd 15:35 Catterick [Valleyofmilan 6.50 3.00 Not Available - -6.01
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 15:20 Hereford |Conna Cross 9.00 3.00 Not Available - -6.01
Single 22nd 17:45 Outrage 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6.01
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:45 Brittanic 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3.01
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:40 Leicester|Astracad 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -0.0099999999
999998
Single 21st 18:25 Winterlude 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 2.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 13:00 Warwick |Dilson 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 5.99
Single 20th 16:10 Ayr Northern Girl 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 8.99
Single 19th 19:15 Lady Cosette 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -13.51
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 18:15 Blazon 4.33 3.00 Win 1 8.99 -10.51
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:45 Midnightly 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -19.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Big Time 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.5
(A.W) Maybe
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Otago Trail 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -13.5
Single 19th 14:25 Ascot Better 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10.5
Getalong
Single 18th 16:45 Kempton |Kingi Compton 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -7.5
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:10 Kempton |Knockout Blow 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -25.5
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:20 Graceland 5.00 3.00 Not Available - -22.5
Musselburgh
Single 18th 12:55 Lingfield |Ambient 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -22.5
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:35 Joueur 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -19.5
\Wincanton Bresilien
Single 17th 15:15 Market |Compadre 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -16.5
Rasen
Single 17th 13:35 Market |Friday Night 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -46.5
Rasen Light
Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Burguillos 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -43.5
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:30 Kempton |Doc Sportello 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -40.5
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:30 Lingfield |Attain 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -70.5
(A.W)
Single 16th 13:50 Lingfield |Margaret J 51.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -67.5
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:15 Kempton|Ticks The 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -64.5
(A.W) Boxes
Single 15th 13:20 Tomorrow's 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -61.5
Newcastle Angel
Single 14th 19:15 Nonios 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -58.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:40 Ffos Las |Agent Memphis 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -55.5
Single 14th 15:25 Fontwell |Clondaw 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -52.5
Westie
Single 13th 14:20 Whisperinthebr 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -49.5
Punchestown |eeze
Single 13th 13:15 Blow By Blow 10.00 3.00 Non-runner - -46.5
Punchestown
Single 12th 15:20 Monatomic 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -46.5
Fairyhouse
Single 12th 15:15 Kempton |Minella Daddy 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -43.5
Single 12th 14:35 Lingfield |Chevallier 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -40.5

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:25 Warwick |Finawn Bawn 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -37.5
Single 12th 14:10 Avenir D'Une 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -34.5
Fairyhouse Vie
Single 11th 19:45 Letmestopyout 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -315
\Wolverhampto |here
n (A.W)
Single 11th 19:00 Dundalk |Political Policy 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -28.5
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:45 Gamba 9.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -25.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 15:10 Lingfield |Favori Royal 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -22.5
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:40 Lingfield |Cuttin' Edge 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -19.5
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:20 Perseid 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -16.5
Sedgefield
Single 10th 15:45 Clonmel |Kiera Royale 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -13.5
Single 10th 15:35 Gorgeous 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -10.5
Southwell General
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:15 Catterick |Lostock Hall 12.00 3.00 Non-runner - -24
Single 10th 15:00 Dream Ally 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -24
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:30 Lingfield |Kasperenko 5.50 3.00 Non-runner - -21
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:45 Taunton |Kyllachy Gala 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -21
Single 9th 12:50 Lingfield |Axel Jacklin 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:45 Lilligram 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:10 Ayr Crixus's 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12
Escape
Single 8th 14:00 Ayr The Orange 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9
Rogue
Single 7th 15:00 Fly Vinnie 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -6
Musselburgh
Single 6th 14:00 Champarisi 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 13:40 It's Got Legs 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 0
Plumpton
Single 6th 13:10 Glenloe 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3
Plumpton
Single 5th 18:15 Kempton |Addicted To 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 6
(A.W) You
Single 5th 13:30 Mr Kit Cat 21.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 9
Newcastle
Single 5th 12:45 Sandown|Darebin 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 12
Single 4th 18:45 Axel Jacklin 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 4th 17:00 Dundalk |May Remain 21.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -3
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:35 Epitaph 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 0
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 4th 16:05 Foxy Boy 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 17:20 Scofflaw 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:15 Ludlow |Fly Home 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -18
Harry
Single 2nd 14:40 Ayr One For Harry 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -15
Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr John Williams 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 15:25 Just Minded 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9
Musselburgh

Single 1st 13:45 Jashma 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:30 Oscars Den 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
Fairyhouse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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